& DELOW news suppup
W MOUNTING FTUwE UM PART MO, PART DESCRPTON Q
oo b 0120024 GLOMCA DOUSH oW
0238015 DLOWER NOUSHG W
QMI01  GREASE MTTNG
0307001 eugHMG
0448008 MPELLIR SHisT
00000 AIGHT DEFLECIOR
UEFT DERLECTOR

RIGHT $10¢

Y £y .
0248007 COMIROL PLATE SHAFT
FLANGE DEARING
0346404 HEX SCREW 1/2 % 1 172
0353108 FLAT WASHER 172

O30T SET COLR Y 17
+ 042002 IAPER BUSKMG
¥ DOURLE v BeLy
0332004 xuoB
0346004 HIX SCREW 1/4 X 3/4
100K HUT 1/46=20

0449003 BUSHING SPACLR
OMEB0S  HEX SCREW 10 X 3/4
S G
CALE %‘ !
0340007 CLEVS ASSY
QIS DEow DANGER
0314025 DscAL wo0EL 330
BECAL, SA5C0
O3N40Ee  QECAL OFBAIS LOwER
t 0331203 SOWRE kpy
0M401% OLCAL ALAG
034029 QECAL CUT HuDS
0312020 DECAL SAFTTY RULES

-
2
% et s i it e i o i
- — P D PO En Lo s 0 D hD IS O B e —t P LR LPE O

11008t 320

0720014 & CLOCKWISE GLOWER AsSy
CT28018 & *COUNTER CLOGKWASE ULOWLIY AsSY

WETT SIng
_FEJSM/NG

LEADER B8Y DESIGN SHEET 1| o 3
105 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

CHESHIRE, CONNECTICUT 06410
PIHONT 203-271-1887
ray N2 -2006




-ITEM - PART NIO.  PART DESCRIPTION ary

4 0541078 BEARING PLATE |
6 0228007  INLET HOUSING |
22 0303002 FLANGE BEARING |
23 033810 LOCK NUT 5/16-18 t
24 0338102 (OCK NUT 3/8-15 4
23 0346404 HEX SCREW /2% 1172 4
26 0353104 FLAT WASHER 1/2 i
2
1
1
I

0

27 0338104  LOCK NUT 1/213
41 0314016  DECAL CAUTION

42 0314004  DECAL SALSCO

45 0314014 OECAL DEBRIS BLOWER
49 0314026 - DECAL MODEL 330

[1] RUL I

~IECD,,

]
LEADER BY DESICN :
105 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD ' e -
CICSINRE, CONNECTICHT [HERES) 41 ! - . S””:r 2 OF J
PHOME 203=271= 16549 Lo " '
FAX  203-271-2596 C g
T=RO0--B “AL O o T T e MR IR NP P U
o MEMICE | oy o, SR A T S TV R
it R

" "ot




e fe——

PART DESCRIPTION QTY

TEM  PART NO.
. 12 0202003 PIVOT AXLE 2
14 0448005  WHEEL SHAFT 2
17 0354008 WHEEL & RIM 9
18 0311004 SPUT COLLAR I
19 0311006 SET COULAR » -+ 4
20 0353008 THRUST WASHER 9
21 0353106 WASHER 20
45 Q307003 WHEEL BUSHING 2
‘\ ]
DD
LEADER 8Y DESIGN .
105 3CHOOL HOUSE ROAD SHEET 3 OF '3
CHESHIRE, CONNECTICUT 06410
e e : -
Y-S TIRT]
128008 ~SALSCO ASeTiaLy o, T STHALY N0, Sl 1 O T OWG NAME _counifs ol QOuise BLONER ASsy_| CATALOG DWG MO, Q128017

g



